

Broadcom Inc. to Announce First Quarter Fiscal Year 2021 Financial Results on Thursday, March 4, 2021

February 4, 2021

SAN JOSE, Calif., Feb. 4, 2021 /PRNewswire/ -- Broadcom Inc. (NASDAQ: AVGO), a global technology leader that designs, develops and supplies semiconductor and infrastructure software solutions, today announced it will report its first quarter fiscal year 2021 financial results and business outlook on Thursday, March 4, 2021 after the close of the market. Broadcom's management will host a conference call at 2:00 p.m. Pacific Time on the same day to discuss these results and business outlook.

The conference call can be accessed live online in the Investors section of the Broadcom website at www.broadcom.com, or by telephone as follows:

Dial-in: (866) 310-8712; International +1 (720) 634-2946

Participant Passcode: 9555701

A replay of the conference call will be accessible for one week following the call as follows:

Replay: (855) 859-2056; International + 1 (404) 537-3406; Passcode: 9555701; or through the Investors section of the Broadcom website at www.broadcom.com.

About Broadcom Inc.

Broadcom Inc., (NASDAQ: AVGO), a Delaware corporation headquartered in San Jose, CA, is a global technology leader that designs, develops and supplies a broad range of semiconductor and infrastructure software solutions. Broadcom's category-leading product portfolio serves critical markets including data center, networking, enterprise software, broadband, wireless, storage and industrial. Our solutions include data center networking and storage, enterprise, mainframe and cyber security software focused on automation, monitoring and security, smartphone components, telecoms and factory automation. For more information, go to www.broadcom.com.

Contact:

Broadcom Inc.
Beatrice F. Russotto
Investor Relations
408-433-8000
investor relations@broadcom.com

C View original content: http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/broadcom-inc-to-announce-first-quarter-fiscal-year-2021-financial-results-on-thursday-march-4-2021-301221682.html

SOURCE Broadcom Inc.